
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

272 

148 

68 

116 

236 

118 

45 

110 

74 

40 

338 

219 

300 

147 

30 

812 

154 

132 

244 

188 

162 

Name 

Mattias PÄRNAKU 

Rovan JAZÕKOVA 

Raido AASMA 

Tauri TUPITS 

Marten TALBACH 

Simo REBANE 

Eduard TRANSTOK 

Kristjan KILTER 

Andu SALUNDI 

Andres METSAMAKER 

Clan-Gustav ASO 

Jaan ILSTOM 

Raigo SIKK 

Priit PEKAREV 

Kristjan LEPP 

Ivar VIISU 

Janar PEKAREV 

Ivo HINNO 

Vadim OSSIPOV 

Jandre MÄNNIK 

Ivar VARIK 

Class 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

MX Zero 

Entrant 

Valga Motoklubi 

Team Kassi Auto 

Team Kassi Auto 

Team Kassi Auto 

Hiiumaa MotoHaridus 

Motoextreme 

Linnamäe Motoklubi 

Sõmeru RC 

Türi Auto-Motoklubi 

KTL Racing 

Muru Motoklubi 

Sill K 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Diff 

18.073 

28.617 

29.214 

54.655 

58.939 

1:00.607 

1:15.492 

1:35.074 

1:37.526 

1:38.058 

1:38.504 

1:47.614 

1:49.083 

2:22.533 

2:23.444 

2:27.099 

2:32.945 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNS 

Gap 

18.073 

10.544 

0.597 

25.441 

4.284 

1.668 

14.885 

19.582 

2.452 

0.532 

0.446 

9.110 

1.469 

33.450 

0.911 

3.655 

5.846 

1 Lap 

12.513 

Best Tm 

2:32.503 

2:37.679 

2:34.706 

2:34.816 

2:43.123 

2:39.295 

2:40.045 

2:46.658 

2:50.026 

2:49.996 

2:46.508 

2:47.053 

2:47.003 

2:46.539 

2:51.562 

2:51.899 

2:55.750 

2:55.500 

3:07.357 

2:59.218 

Points 

25 

22 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

18.073 

Avg. Speed 

40.658 

Best Lap Tm 

2:32.503 

Best Speed 

41.311 

Best Lap by 

272 - Mattias PÄRNAKU 
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Tihemetsa, Lauri krossirada 1.750 km 
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Lap 

6 

(45) Eduard TRANSTOK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(110) Kristjan KILTER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(74) Andu SALUNDI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(40) Andres METSAMAKER 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(338) Clan-Gustav ASO 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(219) Jaan ILSTOM 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:39.295 

2:51.276 

2:46.261 

2:47.264 

2:46.058 

2:40.045 

2:47.625 

2:50.442 

2:46.658 

2:47.274 

2:48.768 

2:57.531 

2:50.941 

2:50.026 

2:51.027 

2:53.473 

2:55.841 

2:52.795 

2:52.071 

2:50.630 

2:49.996 

2:56.504 

2:48.899 

2:49.284 

2:46.508 

2:48.956 

2:50.878 

2:48.775 

2:49.048 

Diff 

+11.231 

+6.216 

+7.219 

+6.013 

+0.967 

+3.784 

+0.616 

+2.110 

+7.505 

+0.915 

+1.001 

+3.447 

+5.845 

+2.799 

+2.075 

+0.634 

+9.996 

+2.391 

+2.776 

+2.448 

+3.825 

+1.722 

+1.995 

Time of Day 

14:58:01.480 

14:44:12.244 

14:47:03.520 

14:49:49.781 

14:52:37.045 

14:55:23.103 

14:58:03.148 

14:44:17.266 

14:47:04.891 

14:49:55.333 

14:52:41.991 

14:55:29.265 

14:58:18.033 

14:44:14.617 

14:47:12.148 

14:50:03.089 

14:52:53.115 

14:55:44.142 

14:58:37.615 

14:44:18.734 

14:47:14.575 

14:50:07.370 

14:52:59.441 

14:55:50.071 

14:58:40.067 

14:44:30.448 

14:47:26.952 

14:50:15.851 

14:53:05.135 

14:55:51.643 

14:58:40.599 

14:44:36.965 

14:47:27.843 

14:50:16.618 

14:53:05.666 

Lap 

5 
6 

(300) Raigo SIKK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(147) Priit PEKAREV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(30) Kristjan LEPP 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(812) Ivar VIISU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(154) Janar PEKAREV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(132) Ivo HINNO 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

2:47.053 

2:48.326 

2:54.993 

2:51.312 

3:00.725 

2:48.189 

2:47.003 

3:07.638 

2:53.751 

2:49.322 

2:53.599 

2:46.539 

2:56.755 

2:53.839 

2:51.562 

3:00.189 

3:03.547 

3:03.300 

2:58.354 

2:57.272 

3:00.629 

2:51.899 

3:05.776 

2:55.750 

2:57.740 

3:00.748 

2:56.524 

3:00.204 

2:55.500 

Diff 

+1.273 

+7.990 

+4.309 

+13.722 

+1.186 

+21.099 

+7.212 

+2.783 

+7.060 

+5.193 

+2.277 

+8.627 

+11.985 

+11.401 

+6.455 

+5.373 

+8.730 

+10.026 

+1.990 

+4.998 

+0.774 

+4.704 

Time of Day 

14:55:52.719 

14:58:41.045 

14:44:27.933 

14:47:22.926 

14:50:14.238 

14:53:14.963 

14:56:03.152 

14:58:50.155 

14:44:20.775 

14:47:28.413 

14:50:22.164 

14:53:11.486 

14:56:05.085 

14:58:51.624 

14:44:39.182 

14:47:35.937 

14:50:29.776 

14:53:21.338 

14:56:21.527 

14:59:25.074 

14:44:34.531 

14:47:37.831 

14:50:36.185 

14:53:33.457 

14:56:34.086 

14:59:25.985 

14:44:33.102 

14:47:38.878 

14:50:34.628 

14:53:32.368 

14:56:33.116 

14:59:29.640 

14:44:32.660 

14:47:32.864 

14:50:28.364 

Lap 

(272) Mattias PÄRNAKU 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(148) Rovan JAZÕKOVA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(68) Raido AASMA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(116) Tauri TUPITS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(236) Marten TALBACH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

(118) Simo REBANE 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

2:32.503 

2:32.935 

2:40.378 

2:35.910 

2:41.484 

2:44.445 

2:37.679 

2:38.910 

2:38.985 

2:39.106 

2:47.600 

2:37.356 

2:34.706 

2:36.504 

2:36.697 

2:36.256 

2:36.927 

2:36.720 

2:36.185 

2:34.816 

2:43.618 

2:46.131 

2:43.123 

2:45.145 

2:43.469 

2:48.188 

2:40.666 

2:44.623 

3:02.677 

Diff 

+0.432 

+7.875 

+3.407 

+8.981 

+6.766 

+1.231 

+1.306 

+1.427 

+12.894 

+2.650 

+1.798 

+1.991 

+1.440 

+2.111 

+1.904 

+1.369 

+0.495 

+3.008 

+2.022 

+0.346 

+8.893 

+1.371 

+5.328 

+23.382 

Time of Day 

14:43:59.331 

14:46:31.834 

14:49:04.769 

14:51:45.147 

14:54:21.057 

14:57:02.541 

14:44:01.489 

14:46:45.934 

14:49:23.613 

14:52:02.523 

14:54:41.508 

14:57:20.614 

14:44:18.295 

14:47:05.895 

14:49:43.251 

14:52:17.957 

14:54:54.461 

14:57:31.158 

14:44:30.851 

14:47:07.107 

14:49:44.034 

14:52:20.754 

14:54:56.939 

14:57:31.755 

14:44:15.710 

14:46:59.328 

14:49:45.459 

14:52:28.582 

14:55:13.727 

14:57:57.196 

14:44:06.031 

14:46:54.219 

14:49:34.885 

14:52:19.508 

14:55:22.185 
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

4 
5 
6 

(244) Vadim OSSIPOV 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

(188) Jandre MÄNNIK 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

3:00.745 

3:03.208 

3:03.169 

3:07.357 

3:07.733 

3:09.852 

3:09.240 

3:03.338 

3:23.094 

2:59.218 

3:02.533 

Diff 

+5.245 

+7.708 

+7.669 

+0.376 

+2.495 

+1.883 

+4.120 

+23.876 

+3.315 

Time of Day 

14:53:29.109 

14:56:32.317 

14:59:35.486 

14:44:36.267 

14:47:43.624 

14:50:51.357 

14:54:01.209 

14:57:10.449 

14:44:54.779 

14:47:58.117 

14:51:21.211 

14:54:20.429 

14:57:22.962 
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